BY THE GLASS

Red Wine

Pinot Noir, Meyer Nakel
Ahr, Germany

Syrah, St Joseph, Bernard Grippa
Rhone Valley, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Legacy Peak
Ningxia, China

Tempranillo, Bodegas Roda
Rioja, Spain

Pinot Noir, Nuits St Georges ler Cru Les Pruliers, Duband

Burgundy, France

White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc Chateau Puygueraud - Shangri-La label

Bordeaux, France

Riesling, Weingut Gottelmann, Riesling, Red Slate

Nahe, Germany

Sauvignon Blanc, Te Koko, Cloudy Bay
Martinborough, New Zealand

Chardonnay, Chateau Montelena
Napa Valley, California

Chardonnay, Puligny Montrachet, Benoit Ente
Burgundy, France

Champagne

Champagne Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Reims, France

Prosecco, Ruggeri,Argeo
Veneto, Italy

Vineyards of China

Cabernet Sauvignon, Legacy Peak

Ningxia

Bordeaux blend, The Summit, Silver Heights
Ningxia

Bordeaux blend, Ao Yun
Yunnan

Please do not hesitate to request our restaurant Petrus wine list for a larger selection

Vintage

2017

2016

2015

2015

2012

2016

2017

2016

2016

2017

NV

NV

2015

2009

2014

Glass
HK$

120

150

178

195

330

100

130

168

250

360

240

90

Bottle
HK$

600

700

780

980

1,600

440

600

900

1,250

1,800

1,150

380

780

1,750

3,800

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



RED WINES

Classic Wine Areas

Burgundy - France

Morey-Saint-Denis ler Cru Les Millandes, Domaine Arlaud

Morey-St-Denis ler Cru, Cuvée des Alouettes, Domaine Ponsot

Chambolle Musigny, Domaine A.F. Gros

Romanée-St-Vivant Grand Cru, Domaine de la Romanée-Conti

Beaune ler Cru, Cuvée Maurice, Hospices de Beaune, ] Drouhin

Santenay, Vielles Vigne,Vincent Girardin

Bordeaux - France

Chateau de Pez, Cru Bourgeois, Saint Estephe

Chateau Calon Ségur, 3éme Cru Classé, Saint Estephe
Chateau Latour, ler Cru Classé, Pauillac

Chateau Mouton-Rothschild, ler Cru Classé, Pauillac
Chateau Gloria, Saint Julien

Chateau Lascombes, 2éme Cru Classé, Margaux
Chateau Haut-Bailly, Grand Cru Classé, Pessac-Leognan
Chateau Pétrus, Pomerol

Chateau Le Pin, Pomerol

Rhéne Valley - France
Cote Rotie, Carmina, Pierre Jean Villa

Vacqueyras, Domaine le Sang des Cailloux

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine de la Janasse, Cuvée XXL

Italy
Barolo, Cannubi, E Pira & Figli, Piedmont

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Reserva, R. Dal Forno,Veneto

Il Fauno di Arcanum, Tuscany
Bolgheri, Le Serre Nuove, Tenuta Dell’ Ornellaia, Tuscany
Chianti Classico, Castell'in Villa, Tuscany

Brunello di Montalcino,Vigna Spuntali, Tuscany

Bottle
Vintage HK$
2014 1,390
2006 3,300
2005 2,200
2012 23,600
2001 3,200
2015 750
2012 1,350
2009 2,450
2005 23,500
2006 11,520
2006 1,450
2009 3,000
1999 2,290
2007 19,800
2005 34,000
2011 1,250
2015 900
2016 3,600
2011 1,600
2006 4,800
2014 750
2015 980
2015 580
2009 1,700

Please do not hesitate to request our restaurant Petrus wine list for a larger selection

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



RED WINES

Classic Wine Areas

Spain

Rioja, Reserva, 10 Anos Despues Valenciso

Rioja, Gran Reserva, Castello Ygay, Marques de Murrieta

Ribera del Douero, Reserva, Bodegas Vina Pedrosa

California - USA
Merlot, Hall, Napa
Cabernet Sauvignon, Dunn Vineyards, Napa

Cabernet Sauvignon, Harlan Estate, Napa

South Australia
Shiraz, D’Arenberg, Dead Arm, McLaren Vale

Shiraz, Penfolds, Grange, Barossa Valley

New Zealand
Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, Malborough

Chile
Clos Apalta, Casa Lapostolle
Altair

Argentina
Malbec blend, Quimera, Achaval Ferrer, Mandoza

Malbec, Bodega Noemia, Rio Negro

Sommelier suggestions
Switzerland

Pinot Noir, Gantenbein, Malanser, Graubunden

Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon, Alzero, Quintarelli,Veneto

Please do not hesitate to request our restaurant Petrus wine list for a larger selection

Vintage

2007
2009
2012

2016
2000
1994

2016
2012

2018

2013
2014

2015
2016

2017

2001

Bottle
HK$

950
2,000
990

900
2,450
14,900

1,150
9,300

800

2,080
[,100

750
2,150

2,850

6,950

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



WHITE WINES

Classic Wine Areas

Burgundy - France

Chablis, Domaine Corrine et Jean Pierre Grossot

Chablis Grand Cru Bougros, Domaine William Fevre
Meursault, Henri Germain

Meursault, Les Meix Chavaux, Domaine Guy Roulot
Puligny-Montrachet, Domaine Ramonet

Puligny Montrachet ler Cru Clavoillons, Domaine Leflaive

Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine de la Romanée-Conti

Loire Valley - France
Saumur Blanc, Domaine Guiberteau
Vouvray sec, Domaine du Clos Naudin

Sancerre, Domaine Francois Cotat, Les Caillotes

North Italy
Pinot Grigio, Alto-Adige, Castel Ringberg, Elena Walch
Soave Classico, La Rocca, Azienda Agricola Pieropan

Venezia Giula, Jermann,Where Dreams ...

Mosel - Germany

Mosel Riesling, Kabinett, “Scharzhofberger*, Egon Muller

California - USA
Sauvignon Blanc, LApres Midi, Peter Michael Estate, Sonoma
Chardonnay, Red Shoulder Ranch, Shafer, Napa

Marlborough - New Zealand
Chardonnay, Cloudy Bay

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay
Sauvignon Blanc, Dog Point, Section 94

Viognier, Hans Herzog

Please do not hesitate to request our restaurant Petrus wine list for a larger selection

Bottle
Vintage HK$
2017 480
2012 1,950
2017 1,400
2013 3,150
2016 1,900
2015 3,950
1998 50,000
2015 600
2016 850
2010 2,400
2018 630
2016 720
2015 1,350
2017 2,150
2017 1,450
2017 1,450
2017 850
2019 750
2015 900
2016 900

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



WHITE WINES

Classic Wine Areas

Australia
Shaw & Smith, Chardonnay M3, Adelaide Hills

South Africa

Bouchard Finlayson, Missionvale Chardonnay, VWalker Bay

Our Adventurous White Wines

France
Alsace, Pinot Gris, Domaine Hugel
Jurancon Sec, Domaine de Souch

Buzeron Aligoté, De Villaine

Austria

Griner Veltliner, Smaragd, Liebenberg, F. X. Pichler, Wachau
Germany

Riesling, Kabinett, Scharzhofberger, Egon Muller

Australia

Riesling, Polish Hill, Clare Valley, J. Grosset

Lebanon

Chateau Marsyas, Bekaa Valley

Switzerland

Petite Arvine, Collection Chandra Kurt, Provins Valais

Hungary

Tokaji Furmint, Istvan Szepsy

Please do not hesitate to request our restaurant Petrus wine list for a larger selection

Vintage

2017

2015

2009

2013
2015

2016

2017

2018

2013

2017

2014

Bottle
HK$

780

550

950

800
650

850

2,150

840

600

750

780

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



SPARKLING & DESSERT WINES

Sparkling Wine

Champagne - France

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut
Louis Roederer, Brut Premier
Krug, Grande Cuvée

Jacques Selosse, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, Initiales

Deutz, Blanc de Blancs

Dom Perignon,Vintage

Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne, Blanc de Blancs
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut

Salon, Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs

Gosset, Grand Rosé

Krug, Brut, Rosé

Dom Perignon,Vintage Rosé

Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne, Rosé

Dessert Wine

France

Sauternes, Chateau de Fargues, ler Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux
Sauternes, Chateau d’Yquem, ler Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux

Sauternes, Chateau d’Yquem, ler Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux

Austria

Chardonnay, Trockenbeerenauslese, Tschida (37.5cl)

Hungary
Tokaji Aszu, 5 Puttonyos, Disznoko (50cl)

South Africa

Vin de Constance, Klein Constantia

Please do not hesitate to request our restaurant Petrus wine list for a larger selection

Vintage

NV
NV
NV
NV

2009
2008
2007
2008
1997

NV
NV

2006
2006

2001
2004
1990

2007

2005

2008

HK$

890
990
2,600
3,300

1,600
2,100
2,390
4,400
9,200

1,200
4,000

4,800
3,400

3,600
4,200
15,500

1,250

920

890

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



HALF BOTTLES & ROSE

Red Wine - France

Santenay, Les Hates,Vincent Morey, Burgundy
Chateau Mouton-Rothschild, |er Cru Classé, Pauillac

Chateau Cheval Blanc, ler Grand Cru Classé, St Emilion

White Wine - France

Macon-Lugny, Les Genievres, Maison Louis Latour, Burgundy

Sancerre, Cuvée Flores, Domaine Vincent Pinard, Loire Valley

White Wine - California
Clos du Val, Chardonnay, Napa Valley

Champagne - France

Gosset, Brut Excellence

Pol Roger, Brut Réserve

Rose Wine
France

Chateau de Selle Coeur de Grain Cru Classé, Domaine Ott

Please do not hesitate to request our restaurant Petrus wine list for a larger selection

Vintage

2016
1996
2004

2014
2018

2013

NV
NV

2018

Bottle
HK$

440
6,700
4,650

350
498

460

550
630

890

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability



